ggled.net     800.285.6780     sales@ggled.net
ProjectDate Part
Proudly made
in America
Unique Lighting Solutions for Harsh Environments  |  1
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Wattage: Reference chart on page 2
Maximum System Length: 768’ (Contact factory for greater lengths)

MOUNTING
G&G will provide the appropriate type (indoor vs. outdoor) and quantity of non-metallic quick latch clip depending on each fixture ordered
(two clips per 2’ and 4’ fixtures, or three clips per 6’ and 8’ fixtures).
Part Number Description
MNT-G1-NM-2015 (1) Non-Metallic Quick Latch Mounting Clip (Indoor)
MNT-G1-NM-2020 (1) Non-Metallic Quick Latch Mounting Clip (UVO Outdoor)
MNT-G1-SS (1) Stainless Steel Bolt Latch Mounting Clip
MNT-G1-SS-KIT Kit of (3) Stainless Steel Bolt Latch Mounting Clips
MNT-G1-MAG-NM-2015 (1) Non-Metallic Quick Latch Mounting Clip (Indoor) with Maximum Strength Disc Magnet
MNT-G1-MAG-NM-2020 (1) Non-Metallic Quick Latch Mounting Clip (UVO Outdoor) with Maximum Strength Disc Magnet
MNT-G1-MAG-SS (1) Stainless Steel Bolt Latch Mounting Clip with Maximum Strength Disc Magnet
ggled.net     800.285.6780     sales@ggled.net Unique Lighting Solutions for Harsh Environments  |  3
800.285.6780   sales@ggled.net
Product Number* Power Driver Pixel Count Unit Weight (lbs) Controls
PDT-320-CW 320W Single Up to 32 12 Internal
PDT-640-CW 640W Dual Up to 64 14.75 Internal
PDT-960-CW 960W Dual Up to 88 18 Internal
PDT-320-DMX 320W Single Up to 32 12 DMX
PDT-640-DMX 640W Dual Up to 64 14.75 DMX
PDT-960-DMX 960W Dual Up to 88 18 DMX
*Note: CW = ColorWash controller included; DMX = User-supplied DMX controller
 16 1
16 "
 12 7